SM-kilpailut 2012 Vierumaki

10m llmapistooli erd 1, Lauantai 14.01.2012, klo 10:00-11:45
Uusinta 12:15-12:30
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Finaali 13:00-13:30

Hartikainen
Ohman
Javarus
Tyvela
Annala
Huhtamaki
Kuonanoja
Salo
Heikka
Tihinen
Mantere
Laitila
Eskola
Turja
Tiainen
Saviahde
Térma
Rantakangas
Jantti
Kilpinen
Ylinen
Tahkanen
Kronqvist
Lahti
Jahnsson
Kunttu
Myllymaki
Lauste
Paajanen
Timonen
Haume
Loponen
Haapa-aho
Rantakangas
Saarikorpi
Muukkonen
Haapa-aho
Lindstrom
Siivola
Peltonen
Talvitie
Lehtovirta
Asbacka
Antti
Valjus
Leppanoro
Kontola

Rauno
Juhani
Jari
Antti
Torsti
Ari
Matti
Jarmo
Olli
Esko
Petteri
Eero
Kari
Jyrki
Teemu
Vesa
Kari
Aki
Jorma
Timo
Petri
Martti
Jyrki
Teemu
Kai
Matti
Ilkka
Lauri
Pertti
Pekka
Sami
Kimmo
Petri
Reijo
Kristian
Tommi
Keijo
Jorma
Jouko
Taneli
Marko
Esa
Jorma
Pahalahti
Juha
Miika
Kari
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HVA
TiA
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OMAS
PorkkA
P-HA
OMAS
LSA
PAS
OMAS
LSA
NU
KuusA
LSA
PAS
P-HA
HVA
LehA
SUA
RASSI
KA
HeiA
KSA
LAS
PAS
KSA
NoSA
SA
PAS
OMAS
NoSA
K-UAS
LSA
LehA
HVA
ESA
LSA
HVA
LA
HVA
LehA
KSA
MA
LuhA
KAS
IVUA
PAS

O 00 NO UL & WN B

A DDA B D PEPBEDWWWWWWWWWWNNNDNNNNNNMNNNRRRPRPRRRERRRPRPR
00N OO UV WNEFRPOUOVUOOONOTCTUPWNPRPROOOONOOUPWNREROOOONOGOOPEWNERELO



SM-kilpailut 2012 Vierumaki

10m llmapistooli erd 1, Lauantai 14.01.2012, klo 10:00-11:45
Uusinta 12:15-12:30

49
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Finaali 13:00-13:30

Frigard
Tulokas
Réafsa
Laaksonen
Makiranta
Leppala
Lammintausta
Hanninen
Rutanen
Viitala
Tervo
Koivunen
Annala
Kivela
Hannu

af Ursin
Kankare
Yrjandinen
Pitkaranta
Hautamaki
Kuusela
Tapia
Pesonen
Kurki
Niemeld
Talka
Brola
Nylund
Ojaniemi
Kivi
Jarvinen
Miettinen
Kautto
Rasanen
Jokelainen
Seppala
Alanko
Kandell
Anttila
Savolainen
Pukaralammi
Saari
Meinader
Lundgqvist
Laukkanen
Lindgren

Hannes
Timo
Stefan
Mika
Antti
Sami
Hannu
Tapio
Henri
Petri
Antti
Pasi
Eemeli
Timo
Rasanen
Tarmo
Jukka
Jukka
Jyrki
Juha
Joonas
Pauli
Antti
Klaus
Hannu
Jarmo
Daniel
Jussi
Tommi
Kalle
Janne
Anton
Kari
Marko
Arto
Olli
Veikko
Jari
Aleksi
Vesa
Tuomas
Jussi
Ari
Kim
Jussi
Tobias
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SA
KAS
RS
SA
SaSA
JjA
KaA
LA
YK
RSA
SA
TiA
PorkkA
NoSA
KSA
PAS
TSA
SSA
9]
LeA
SodA
LeA
LAS
TSA
K-64
ESA
Siura
HIAS
SodA
TSA
PAS
KAMS
SaarA
SUA
SodA
LeA
HIAS
NoSA
SodA
PorkkA
KaA
P-HA
LAS
TSA
AsAs
RS
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SM-kilpailut 2012 Vierumaki

10m llmapistooli era 1, Sunnuntai 15.01.2012, klo 10:00-11:45
Uusinta 12:15-12:30
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Finaali 15:00-15:30

Pirttimaki
Suuronen
Leppanoro
Eloranta
Bruun
Leppala
Jarvenpaa
Annala
Juntti
Kuusela
Pukaralammi
Anttila
Roos
Turunen
Ojaniemi
Sokura

Aleksi
Otto
Miika
Oskari
Aleksi
Sami
Jarkko
Eemeli
Jukka
Joonas
Tuomas
Aleksi
Niko
Karri
Tommi
Jani

Y20
Y20
Y20
Y20
Y20
Y20
Y20
Y20
Y20
Y20
Y20
Y20
Y20
Y20
Y20
Y20

SsA
MA
IVUA
KaA
SMAS
JjA
TUA
PorkkA
KSA
SodA
KaA
SodA
RSA
NAS
SodA
KaA



SM-kilpailut 2012 Vierumaki

10m llmapistooli erd 2, Lauantai 14.01.2012, klo 14:00-15:15
Uusinta 16:30-16:45  Finaali 19:15-19:45

2 235 Joensuu Mari N LeA
3 236 Jankala Tiina N SodA
4 237 Viitasaari Paula N PAS
5 238 Hahl Johanna N MA
6 239 Helle Karoliina N SaSA
7 240 Mantere Sari N LSA
8 241 Hynninen Reetta N PAS
9 242 Kivisto Noora N SSA
10 243 Rytkdnen Jenni N MA
11 244 Nevalainen Tarja N SA
12 245 Paajanen Paula N PAS
13 246 Aho Mirja N KokMAS
14 247 lhalainen Sanna N MA
15 248 Pitkanen Pia N P-HA
16 249 Kalli Anette N LehA
17 250 Perala Raija N LSA
18 251 Eskola Maarit N PAS
19 252 Laakeri Terttu N LSA
20 253 Hayha Eija-Riitta N RASSI
21 254 Silver Elina N TSA
22 255 Vilander Eeva N Oosu
23 256 Karri Ritva N KokMas
24 257 Bjornholm Sari N PAS
25 258 Lammintausta Paivi N KaA
26 259 Kuisma Essi N PAS
27 260 Yli-Savola Sirkka N LAS
28 261 Bloigu Minna N PAS
29 262 R6man Susanna N TSA
30 263 Ahomaki Susanna N HSA
31 264 Kaaro Kirsti N KAS
32 265 Salo Jaana N PAS
33 266 Riutta Annukka N HSA
34 267 Isotalo Anne N LAS
35 268 Suhonen Mira N KuKu
36 269 Koivulahti Katja N HIAS
37 270 Turja Anneli N LSA
38 271 Lund Cecilia N AssF
39 272 Pienimaa Tuulikki N SodA
40 273 Toivonen Sandra N PAS
41 274 Ojala Satu N LAS
42 275 Anttila Essi N SodA
43 276 Leppaviita Tuire N MA
44 277 Lindgren Therese N RS
45 278 Elisa Lahdesmaki N HVA



SM-kilpailut 2012 Vierumaki

10m llmapistooli era 1, Sunnuntai 15.01.2012, klo 10:00-11:15
Uusinta 12:15-12:30
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Finaali 13:00-13:30
Toivonen
Kivistd
Sipola
Ahomaki
Miettinen
Hahl
Pienimaa
Lepistd
Anttila
Kuisma
Lindgren

Sandra
Noora
Essi
Susanna
Gisela
Johanna
Tuulikki
Tea

Essi

Essi
Therese
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N20
N20
N20
N20
N20
N20
N20
N20
N20
N20

PAS
SSA
SodA
HSA
KAMS
MA
SodA
HSA
SodA
PAS
RS





